Copier RFP Q&A

Question:	Clarify	15,000	users
-----------	---------	--------	-------

Answer:

Students: 13,300

Staff: 1,600

Question:

Will there be any billing or accounting software used in conjunction with the "single pane of glass management software"? If so, what is the software?

Answer:

We currently are not using any billing / accounting software that is specifically associated with our copiers.